—_

© © N o A W N

WNNN NN NN N NN 2 s s
© o ® N o »u kA WD = O OV o Nk WM = O

Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Resource Specialist
Counselor

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Elem Sch Office Mgr
Elem School Clerk

Inde Faci-Special Ed
Inde Faci -Special Ed
Inst Asst-Special Ed

Inst Asst-Special Ed

Inst Asst

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor
Elem Student Supervisor

Elem Student Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department

Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School
Wagon Wheel Elem School

Total Wages

$140,670
$110,869
$110,096
$109,995
$108,236
$108,134
$107,934
$103,316
$102,371
$102,111
$94,721
$91,984
$73,943
$71,358
$68,417
$61,240
$60,759
$54,176
$43,277
$24,631
$22,887
$15,038
$14,501
$12,035
$8,013
$7,564
$6,842
$6,126
$4,103
$3,263



