	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$140,670
2.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$110,869
3.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$110,096
4.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$109,995
5.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$108,236
6.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$108,134
7.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$107,934
8.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$103,316
9.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$102,371
10.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$102,111
11.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$94,721
12.	Teacher Resource Specialist		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$91,984
13.	Counselor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$73,943
14.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$71,358
15.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$68,417
16.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$61,240
17.	Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$60,759
18.	Elem Sch Office Mgr		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$54,176
19.	Elem School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$43,277
20.	Inde Faci-Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$24,631
21.	Inde Faci -Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$22,887
22.	Inst Asst-Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$15,038
23.	Inst Asst-Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$14,501
24.	Inst Asst		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$12,035
25.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$8,013
26.	Elem Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$7,564
27.	Elem Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$6,842
28.	Elem Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$6,126
29.	Elem Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$4,103
30.	Elem Student Supervisor		Capistrano Unified	Wagon Wheel Elem School	\$3,263